附件1：
2023年“校训、校歌、校赋”征文比赛选手登记表
推荐团组织：
	姓名
	
	性别
	
	出生
年月
	
	（照片）

	政治
面貌
	
	民族
	
	手机
号码
	
	

	班级
	
	学号
	
	

	单位及职务
	

	标题
	

	正文
	




附件2：
2023年“校训、校歌、校赋”演讲比赛决赛选手登记表

	序号
	姓名
	班级
	学号
	联系方式
	演讲题目

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
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